
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

64 
21 

161 
111 

78 
40 

8 
119 
711 
497 
164 
444 
192 
321 
146 

39 
163 

45 
358 

50 
3 

37 
93 

225 
56 
62 

878 
172 
428 

69 
102 
515 
227 

88 
200 
147 
641 

Name 

Frank Pedersen 
Michael Jul Sørensen 
Arne Hartmann 
Dan Olofsson 
Bengt Börjesson 
Jan Day Nielsen 
André van den Berg 
Frank Hengartner 
Michael Schøsser 
Florian Neudecker 
Joachim Larsson 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Tony Paukku 
Borsky 
Seppo Paukku 
Robert Persson 
Christian Goiginger 
Henna Ylijoki 
Michael Holst 
Ralf Madsen 
Niklas Viklund 
Carsten Larsen 
Linda Öberg 
Allan Sachmann 
Martin Greve Hansen 
Steffen Hertz 
Brian Sørensen 
Lasse Mølskov 
Michael Lutz 
Anders Holmgaard 
Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder 
Jonas Husted 
Fredrik Stendahl 
Michael nansen paulsen 
Patrik Bergstrom 
Mikkel Jørgensen 
Max Møller 

Best Tm 

2:27.323 
2:27.539 
2:28.643 
2:29.833 
2:30.741 
2:30.911 
2:31.176 
2:31.247 
2:31.717 
2:32.304 
2:32.632 
2:32.734 
2:32.940 
2:33.775 
2:34.302 
2:34.834 
2:35.176 
2:35.722 
2:35.811 
2:35.897 
2:36.058 
2:36.126 
2:36.409 
2:36.652 
2:36.766 
2:36.858 
2:37.137 
2:37.199 
2:37.681 
2:37.715 
2:37.725 
2:38.012 
2:38.910 
2:39.092 
2:39.236 
2:40.347 
2:41.602 

Diff 

0.216 
1.320 
2.510 
3.418 
3.588 
3.853 
3.924 
4.394 
4.981 
5.309 
5.411 
5.617 
6.452 
6.979 
7.511 
7.853 
8.399 
8.488 
8.574 
8.735 
8.803 
9.086 
9.329 
9.443 
9.535 
9.814 
9.876 

10.358 
10.392 
10.402 
10.689 
11.587 
11.769 
11.913 
13.024 
14.279 

Best Speed 

144.711 
144.499 
143.426 
142.286 
141.429 
141.270 
141.022 
140.956 
140.520 
139.978 
139.677 
139.584 
139.396 
138.639 
138.165 
137.691 
137.387 
136.906 
136.827 
136.752 
136.611 
136.551 
136.304 
136.093 
135.994 
135.914 
135.673 
135.619 
135.205 
135.175 
135.167 
134.921 
134.159 
134.005 
133.884 
132.957 
131.924 

In Lap 

2 
5 
2 
3 
5 
5 
6 
4 
5 
5 
6 
4 
3 
6 
3 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
2 
5 
2 
6 
2 

Class 

Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
÷ Race 
÷ Race 
Supersport 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 

165 
72 
51 
92 
75 

136 
222 
110 
133 
121 

Name 

Allan Brandt 
Børge Kristoffersen 
Mikkel Bay 
Rune Debel 
Tonni Foged Hansen 
Agneta Persson 
Martin Jul Sørensen 
Anders Lindegaard Christensen 
Joel Rydergren 
Thomas Adbring 

Best Tm 

2:42.924 
2:43.253 
2:43.557 
2:43.874 
2:44.199 
2:45.344 
2:45.611 
2:46.202 
2:54.645 
3:03.990 

Diff 

15.601 
15.930 
16.234 
16.551 
16.876 
18.021 
18.288 
18.879 
27.322 
36.667 

Best Speed 

130.854 
130.590 
130.347 
130.095 
129.838 
128.938 
128.731 
128.273 
122.072 
115.872 

In Lap 

4 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Class 

Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
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